finale femminile

insula
Vicus Colubris
Ins. Pontis Romani
Platea I Maius
Insula Vernae
Fundus Tauri
San Rocco

Insula Leonis
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Insula Lys

finale maschile

insula

Fundus Tauri
Platea I Maius

San Rocco
Vicus Colubris
Insula Leonis

Ins. Pontis Romani

Insula Vernae

Insula Lys

I Salassi
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Les Gaulois

PRO LOCO PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

XXXV CORSA DELLE BIGHE

FINALE 2020

formazione
Cignetti G-Vaser S-Ronco A-Villanese C-Giussani G (A)
Trompetto G-Molinar Rubat M-Rampin E-Rampin B- Vigé S (A)
Paris S-Cassol V-Vicquety G-Levi G-Bretto V (A)
Topini F-Vuillemin F-Cerise N-Orlarey R-Dherin A (A)
Mannarello A-Planaz S-Follioley C-Crivellaro F-Stevenin E (A)
Gamba G-Arvat E-Gamba N-Savoldi A-Iannuzzi L (A)
Terrazzino E-Vigna M-Perico E-Yocallaz M-Cipriano C (A)
Balmino M-Maiuri G-A-Alberti-Martinetti (A)

formazione
Treves M-Vignati A-Yoccoz F-Bosonin M-Larrarin F (A)
Paris F-Romano J-Mazzarello R-Negra G-Di Giamma R (A)
Nicco A-Bovo JP-Garbinato A-Bosonetto L-Garbinato E (A)
Gecaj A-Costanzo F-Yon D-Caridi R-Tessaur A (A)
Rolland N-Lazzaroni C-Pinet S-Chiavenuto A-Pinet L (A)
Agugliaro T-Paonessa M-Benedetto M-Vigé F-Putrino A (A)
Grenier A-Pignocchino R-De Biasic A-Bergamelli A-D'Imperio R (A)
Martinetti D-Pellicano G-Lingeri S-Collé-Martinetti (A)

A.D. MMXX

226m 192m

tempo tempo el.
51.74 41.96
56.29 42.60
43.22

43.70

43.92

44.59

44.90

1.20.74

284m 226m

tempo tempo el.
51.90 39.66
52.00 40.16
40.39

41.14

42.78

43.15

43.46

48.07

46.77

1.00.54



